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Crystal Ballroom

Amber
Citrine
Quartz
Malachite
Topaz
Onyx

Pre-Function 316m?

CUADRO DE CAPACIDADES

Dimensiones en metros
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Banquete

360
140
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Recepcion

400
165
100
95
90
60
60

0o oa
-y
0o oo
-y

Escuela
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